
 

HORNINGTOFT PARISH COUNCIL BUDGET 22/23 
  

      

  Budget 
2021/22 

Actual 
2021/22 

Projected 
Nov 21 
to March 
22 

Budget 
2022/23 

  

Insurance £420.00 £373.22 £0.00 £420.00   

Internal Audit £20.00 £15.00 £0.00 £20.00   

PCC Heat/light £100.00 £0.00 £100.00 £100.00   

Clerk's Salary £900.00 £719.00 £140.00 £900.00   

Clerk's Office £200.00 £0.00 £150.00 £200.00   

NALC/SLCC/NPTS £150.00 £0.00 £0.00 £150.00   

Election Expenses £100.00 £0.00 £0.00 £100.00   

Website £100.00 £80.00 £110.00 £100.00   

Training/Forums 
etc 

£100.00 £0.00 £0.00 £100.00   

Donations £150.00 £0.00 £0.00 £150.00   

Grass Cutting £250.00 £95.04 £0.00 £250.00   

Defib £175.00 £162.00 £0.00 £175.00   

Miscellaneous  £100.00 £35.00 £0.00 £100.00   

            

Total  £2,765.00 £1,479.26 £500.00 £2,765.00   
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